
 

• Montana League of Cities and Towns 
o Tim Burton, Director  

▪ tim.burton@mtleague.org  
▪ Cell: 406-465-2887 

o Kelly A. Lynch, Deputy Director and General Counsel  
▪ Kelly.lynch@mtleague.org  
▪ Cell: 406-465-5711 

o Rick Norby, Sidney Mayor and League Board President  
▪ mayor@cityofsidneymt.com  
▪ Cell: 406-489-6406 

 

• Montana Association of Counties  
o Eric Bryson, Executive Director  

▪ ebryson@mtcounties.org 
▪ Cell: 406-461-2084 

o Jason Rittal, Deputy Director  
▪ jrittal@mtcounties.org 
▪ Cell: 406-698-3255 

o Shantil Siaperas, Communications Director  
▪ shantil@mtcounties.org 
▪ Cell: 406-925-1134 

o Doug Martens, Rosebud County Commissioner and MACo Board President 
▪ dmartens@rosebudcountymt.com  
▪ 406-346-2251 

 

• Montana Municipal Interlocal Authority  
o Alan Hulse, CEO  

▪ ahulse@mmia.net  
▪ Work: 406-443-0907 ext. 124 
▪ Cell: 406-439-9157 

o Sandy Lang, Executive Assistant  
▪ slang@mmia.net  
▪ Work: 406-443-0907 ext. 123 

o Amanda Burkhart, Communications Strategist  
▪ aburkhart@mmia.net  
▪ Work: 406-495-7031 
▪ Cell: 406-560-4880 

 

• MSU Local Government Center  
o Dan Clark, Director  

▪ daniel.clark@montana.edu  
▪ Work: 406-994-7756 
▪ Cell: 406-570-4259 

o Ashley Kent, Associate Specialist  
▪ ashleykent@montana.edu 
▪ 406-994-6657 
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